Payment Log for the NSVI Philippines Domestic Program

Date:

Location:

Patient

Community Facilitator/Educator

Surgeon

Facility

Nurse

S-W'ker
/Educator

Supplies

Total

PhP

1000

300

800

300

200

200

250

3050.00

usb

$19.92

$5.97

$15.93

$5.97

$3.98

$3.98

$4.98

60.73

Case

First Name

Last Name

First Name

Last Name

Paid to:

Paid to:

Paid to:

Paid to:

Paid to:
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Total dollars:

The role of the community facilitator is to bring his vasectomy knowledge and experience to his community, educate his peers, and promote vasectomy. Often,

this is a man who has had a vasectomy.

The role of the social worker/educator is to co-ordinate the community facilitators and see that counseling is complete and consents signed.

The role of the nurse is help with counseling, maintain sterile equipment and order supplies, and run the procedure room.




