Payment Log for the NSVI Philippines Domestic Program										
		Date:	Lo	Location:						
								S-W'ker		
	Patient		Community Fac	Community Facilitator/Educator		Facility	Nurse	/Educator	Supplies	Total
PhP			300		800	300	200	200	250	3050.00
USD	<u> </u>		\$5.97		\$15.93	\$5.97	\$3.98	\$3.98	\$4.98	60.73
Case	First Name	Last Name	First Name	Last Name	Paid to:	Paid to:	Paid to:	Paid to:	Paid to:	
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16 17										
18 19										
20					1					
20	Total dollars:									
The role of the community facilitator is to bring his vasectomy knowledge and experience to his community, educate his peers, and promote vasectomy. Oft										, Often.

The role of the **community facilitator** is to bring his vasectomy knowledge and experience to his community, educate his peers, and promote vasectomy. Often this is a man who has had a vasectomy.

The role of the **social worker/educator** is to co-ordinate the community facilitators and see that counseling is complete and consents signed.

The role of the **nurse** is help with counseling, maintain sterile equipment and order supplies, and run the procedure room.